News Co-op Study Group Evaluation Survey 4.16.21

1 2 3 4 5 Total Score Percent increase

How would you rate your knowledge at this 0 votes 0 votes 4 votes 6 votes 2 votes 12 46
moment of ways to explain news cooperatives | (Score: 0) = (Score: 0) | (Score: 12) | (Score: 24) (Score: 10)
to journalists and members of the public?

One is minimal or no knowledge, five is very
knowledgeable.

Before you participated in today’s group and/or 0 votes 5 votes 2 votes 4 votes 1 vote 12 37 24.32%
completed the reading, how would you rate (Score: 0)  (Score: 10) (Score: 6) | (Score: 16) (Score: 5)
your knowledge of ways to explain news coops
to journalists and the public?

One is minimal or no knowledge, five is very
knowledgeable.

How would you rate your knowledge at this 1 vote 0 votes 1 vote 8 votes 2 votes 12 46
moment of how cooperative ownership/ (Score: 1)  (Score: 0) = (Score: 3) (Score: 32) (Score: 10)
governance could benefit news and media
workers?

One is minimal or no knowledge, five is very
knowledgeable.

Before you participated in today’s study group 2 votes 2 votes 4 votes 3 votes 1 vote 12 35 31.42%

and/or completed the readings, how would you | (Score:2) = (Score: 4) | (Score: 12)  (Score: 12) (Score: 5)

rate your knowledge of ways that cooperative

ownership/governance could benefit news and
media workers?

One is minimal or no knowledge, five is very
knowledgeable.




